
CL-21-40BEAVER ZONE
DRILL  PLAN

SAMPLE ID FROM TO INTERVAL AU G/T

V748372 13.32 13.76 0.44 0.05

V748373 13.76 14.17 0.41 1.18

V748374 14.17 14.65 0.48 0.87

V748375 14.65 15.09 0.44 0.63

V748376 15.09 15.57 0.48 0.28

V748377 15.57 16.17 0.6 1.11

V748378 16.17 16.76 0.59 2.01

V748379 16.76 17.80 1.04 0.19

V748380 17.80 18.30 0.5 0.89

V748381 18.30 18.62 0.32 <0.01

V748382 39.28 39.73 0.45 0.01

V748383 39.73 40.16 0.43 0.04

V748384 40.16 40.63 0.47 0.34

V748385 40.63 41.00 0.37 2.53

V748386 41.00 41.40 0.4 4.54

V748387 41.40 41.88 0.48 0.64

V748388 41.88 42.41 0.53 0.15

V748390 42.41 43.01 0.6 0.07

V748391 43.01 43.53 0.52 0.16

V748392 43.53 43.83 0.3 4.09

V748393 43.83 44.29 0.46 3.17

V748394 44.29 44.57 0.28 1.71

FROM(M) TO(M) INT.(M) SAMPLE ID AU G/T

V748395 44.57 45.10 0.53 1.03

V748396 45.10 45.47 0.37 1.43

V748397 45.47 45.93 0.46 2.99

V748398 45.93 46.60 0.67 0.25

V748399 46.60 47.15 0.55 0.69

V748400 47.15 47.55 0.4 0.05

V748401 53.30 53.60 0.3 0.01

V748402 53.60 54.06 0.46 0.05

V748403 54.06 54.48 0.42 0.01

V748404 58.35 58.65 0.3 0.01

V748405 58.65 59.23 0.58 0.04

V748406 59.23 59.53 0.3 0.36

V748407 60.06 60.39 0.33 0.01

V748408 60.39 61.04 0.65 0.03

V748416 59.53 61.06 1.53 <0.01

V748410 61.04 61.60 0.56 0.01

V748411 61.60 62.00 0.4 0.01

V748412 67.67 68.00 0.33 0.05

V748413 68.00 68.48 0.48 0.18

V748414 68.48 68.83 0.35 0.01

V748415 70.93 71.25 0.32 0.02


